ENDOVASCULAR

Wide range of minimally invasive diagnostics devices dedicated to endovascular procedures
enabling treatment of peripheral artery disease.

Digitally signed by Vorontov Alexei
Date: 2025.10.29 13:20:42 EET
Reason: MoldSign Signature
Location: Moldova

MOLDOVA EUROPEANA

& BALTON"

whether in whole or in part,
All rights reserved.
utors.

€ tual proprietary rig
he use by healthcare professionals a

s strictly prohibited and will be considerec

his document and any image ALTON'’s distrib




ENDOVASCULAR

19

PERIPHERAL BALLOON CATHETERS

] PERIPHERAL ANGIOPLASTY CATHETER LOVIX
with OTW delivery system (Over The Wire)

I Technical data overview

Balloon material
Balloon diameter
Balloon length

Nominal pressure
(for balloon diameters 5.00-7.00 mm)

Nominal pressure
(for balloon diameters 8.00-16.00 mm)

nylon
1.50-16.00 mm
20-250 mm

8 atm

6 atm

Balloon catheter is an effective option for peripheral artery lesions

o High pressure

o Full range of sizes
o Alow profile

o 5F Improved shaft

Deflated time
Pushability and trackability

Delivery system

Delivery system lengths

short
excellent
Over The Wire (OTW)

80 cm, 100 cm, 120 cm,

135 cm, 170 cm

Availability and specifications are subject to change. For more information, please contact your Balton sales representative.

£2BALTON "

2023.07

f



Reference:

PBABxCE110

PBABxCE110

PBABxCE110

PBABxCE110

PBABxCE110

PBABxCE110

PBABxCE110

PBABxCE110

PBABxCE110
PBABxCE110
PBABxCE110
PBABxCE110
PBABxCE110
PBABxCE110

When ordering use Ref. Number: PBA16x10035110.

ENDOVASCULAR

20

Nominal
balloon diameter
[mm]

B

15

25

10
12
14
16

PERIPHERAL BALLOON CATHETERS
LOVIX™ = PERIPHERAL ANGIOPLASTY CATHETER-PTA

Nominal
balloon length
[mm]

©

20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65,
70,75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100

120, 150, 200, 250

20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65,
70,75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100

120,150, 200, 250

20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65,
70,75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100

120, 150, 200, 250

20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65,
70,75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100

120, 150, 200, 250
20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65,
70,75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100

120, 150, 200, 250

20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65,
70,75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100, 120

150, 200, 250

20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65,
70,75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100, 120
150, 200, 250

20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65,
70,75, 80, 85, 90, 95,100,

120, 150,200, 250

20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65,
70,75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100

NOTE: Catheters 80, 100, 120, 135 and 170 cm in length are also available for order.
When ordering the catheter of other length, please substitute the length of 110 in the Ref. Number with the desired length e.g. PBA10x1003580

Use with
guidewire

B
0.018”
0.025”
0.025”
0.018"
0.025"
0.025"
0.018"
0.025"
0.025"
0.018"
0.025"
0.025"
0.018"
0.025"
0.035"
0.035"
0.025"
0.035"
0.035"
0.025"
0.035"
0.035"

0.035"

0.035"
0.035"
0.035"
0.035”
0.035”
0.035”
0.035”

Use with
introducer

[F]

(s NS S R NI S NG RS N NG, T SR N NG NG N N O N N N

)]

@ 00 N o O U1 O

Catheter
length

[cm]

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110

110
110
110
110
110
110

Nominal
pressure

[atm]

10

10

10

10

10

[ O e NN NN o NN

Availability and specifications are subject to change. For more information, please contact your Balton sales representative.

£BALTON "

oduction, whether in who
on sp. Z 0.0,

All rights re:

or in par

2023.07

f



		2025-10-29T13:20:42+0200
	Moldova
	MoldSign Signature




