

ENDOVASCULAR

Wide range of minimally invasive diagnostics devices dedicated to endovascular procedures enabling treatment of peripheral artery disease.



PERIPHERAL BALLOON CATHETERS

PERIPHERAL ANGIOPLASTY CATHETER LOVIX™

with OTW delivery system (Over The Wire)



Balloon catheter is an effective option for peripheral artery lesions

- High pressure
- Full range of sizes
- A low profile
- 5F Improved shaft

Technical data overview

Balloon material	nylon
Balloon diameter	1.50 - 16.00 mm
Balloon length	20-250 mm
Nominal pressure (for balloon diameters 5.00-7.00 mm)	8 atm
Nominal pressure (for balloon diameters 8.00-16.00 mm)	6 atm

Deflated time	short
Pushability and trackability	excellent
Delivery system	Over The Wire (OTW)
Delivery system lengths	80 cm, 100 cm, 120 cm, 135 cm, 170 cm



ENDOVASCULAR

20

PERIPHERAL BALLOON CATHETERS LOVIX™ - PERIPHERAL ANGIOPLASTY CATHETER-PTA

	Nominal balloon diameter [mm]	Nominal balloon length [mm]	Use with guidewire	Use with introducer [F]	Catheter length [cm]	Nominal pressure [atm]
Reference:	В	С	E			
PBA B x CE 110	1.5	20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100 120, 150, 200, 250	0.018"	4	110	10
			0.025"	4		
			0.025"	4		
PBA B x CE 110	2	20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100	0.018"	4	110	10
			0.025"	4		
		120,150, 200, 250	0.025"	4		
PBA B x CE 110	2.5	20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100	0.018"	4	110	10
			0.025"	4		
		120, 150, 200, 250	0.025"	4		
PBA B x CE 110	3	20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100	0.018"	4	110	10
			0.025"	4		
		120, 150, 200, 250	0.025"	4		
PBA B x CE 110	4	20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100	0.018"	5	110	10
			0.025"	5		
			0.035"	5		
		120, 150, 200, 250	0.035"	5		
PBA B x CE 110	5	20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100, 120	0.025"	5	110	8
			0.035"	5		
		150, 200, 250	0.035"	6		
PBA B x CE 110	6	20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100, 120	0.025"	5	110	8
			0.035"	5		
		150, 200, 250	0.035"	6		
PBA B x CE 110	7	20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 95,100,	0.035"	5	110	8
		120, 150,200, 250	0.035"	6		
PBA B x CE 110	8		0.035"	5	110	6
PBA B x CE 110	9		0.035"	6	110	6
PBA B x CE 110	10	20, 25, 30, 35, 40, 45, 50, 55, 60, 65, 70, 75, 80, 85, 90, 95, 100	0.035"	6	110	6
PBA B x CE 110	12		0.035"	7	110	6
PBABxCE110	14		0.035"	8	110	6
PBABxCE110	16		0.035"	8	110	6

When ordering use Ref. Number: PBA16x10035110.

NOTE: Catheters 80, 100, 120, 135 and 170 cm in length are also available for order.

When ordering the catheter of other length, please substitute the length of 110 in the Ref. Number with the desired length e.g. PBA10x1003580

